-	8	7	6	5	*	4	1	3	2	1	
	PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. A	IED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SO NY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR W	HOLE				REV		REVISIONS DESCRIPTION	DATE	APPROVED
	WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMIS	SION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITE	D.				A I	INITIAL RELEASE		3/11/22	PHOSPODAR
D	WIRIN	IG MAP									
		YPE B									
		DLOR J2 DLUE 12									
		ANGE 11									
		REEN 10									
_		OWN 9	-		L	ENGTH ——					
		RAY 8									
		/HITE 7	/FIBEI	R #1					FIBER #1-		
	7 6	RED 6							KEY UP		
	8 BL	ACK 5	KEY I	JF		1.1					
С		LLOW 4	Į <mark>∕ Z</mark> ⊳ D		1	$ \rightarrow                                   $					
		IRPLE 3				11					
		OSE 2		1							
-		QUA 1		APO MALE 24 FIBER CONNEG		FIBER ROUNE		N A 1	J2 MPO MA	ALE .	
		/BLACK 24 GE/BLACK 23			OF	NP (PLENUM	) RATED		24 FIBER	CONNECTOR	
		N/BLACK 22		PINS	C	DLOŘ: ORAN	GE				
		N/BLACK 21	TYP.	1 11 13							
		(/BLACK 20									
		E/BLACK 19									
		/BLACK 18									
В	20 BLAC	K/WHITE 17		]	PART NUMB	ER M	ETERS [FE	ET1			
	21 YELLO	W/BLACK 16			MPMM24OM1B		1.0 [3.28]				
		E/BLACK 15			MPMM24OM1B		3.0 [9.84]				
		/BLACK 14			MPMM24OM1B		5.0 [16.40				
	24 AQUA	A/BLACK 13		-	MPMM24OM1B		0.0 [32.8	-			
_				l			0.0 [02.0	.1			
	NOTES:	VECTORS ACCOMPANIE			UNLESS OTH DIMENSIONS A	ERWISE SPECIFIED, RE IN INCHES [mm]	APPROVA	LS DATE		50 High Street, We North Andover, N	
	<ul> <li>INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).</li> <li>PACKAGING: INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGE EACH ASSEMBLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.</li> </ul>				LENGTH TOLERANCE: 2 [305] = +1 [25] / -0	RANCE: DRAWN BY 25] / -0 DMAY		an INFINIT <sup>®</sup> brand		.5266	
Α				>12 [305] <60 [1524] = +2 [5 >60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [10		-0 CHECKED BY		CATEGORY			
					>120 [3048] ≤300 >300	) [7620] = +6 [152] / -0 ) [7620] = +5% / -0	APPROVED BY PHOSPODAR	3/11/22		ER OPTICS	
					.X = ± .2 [5]	ISIONAL TOLERANCES: FRACTIONS	CONFIGUR	RATION DETAILS OF	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MPO W/ PINS TO M	PO W/ PINS, 24 FIBE	R, TYPE B
	REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:				.XXX = ± .005 [.	.XX = ± .02 [.5] ± 1/32 .XXX = ± .005 [.13] ANGLES ± 1°		IAY VARY	62.5/125 OM1 MMF, OFNP JACKET		(ET
	EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)					$\wedge$ $\land$		OR VARIATIONS AY OCCUR	SIZE CAGE CODE ITEM N <b>A</b> 43321	MPMM240M1B	P A
							<b></b>			MM24OM1BP.SLDDRW	SHEET 1 OF 1
T-I	Rev.D 8	7	6	5	Ŧ	4	1	3	2	' 1	